TOWN OF BARTON FEE SCHEDULE

ALCOHOL, TOBACCO AND OTHER BEVERAGE LICENSE

“Class A” Intoxicating Liquor
“Class B” Intoxicating Liquor
“Class A” Beer

“Class B” Beer

Temporary Class “B” (Picnic)
Cigarette and Tobacco Products
Operator License (2 year)
Operator (Provisional)
Publication Fee

Late Liquor Licensing Application

DOG LICENSE
Male or Female
Male or Female (Neutered or Spayed)
Late Filing Fee (After March 31, per dog)
Multiple Dog* (Kennel License)

GENERAL GOVERNMENT
Mileage
Special Assessment Letter (per parcel)
Return Check (NSF)
Special Meeting Charge
Photocopies (8.5”x 11” or 8.5”x 14”)
Tax Bill Reprint
Maps
Supervisor ‘in field’

CEMETERY
Cemetery Lot (Includes $300 perpetual)
Marking Fee/Admin
Snow Removal fee
ROADS
Road Access/Culvert
Fire Sign

Board of Appeals
Zoning Text Change
Supervisor “in field”
Impact Fees

Updated May, 2021

$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10.00
$50.00
$35.00
$15.00
$20.00
Actual Cost

$12.00
$ 7.00
$ 5.00
$50.00

.565 per mile

$25.00

$40.00

$250.00 plus actual charge
$0.25

$5.00

Direct Cost

$35p/h

$600.00 (Includes $300 for perpetual care)
150.00 ($50.00 to Marker)
Actual Man & Plow Charge

$100.00
25.00

$525.00
350.00
15.00 p/h
291.36



DPW

Man & Skid Steer
Man & Chipper

Man & Wheel Loader
Man & Tractor

Man & 1 Ton Truck
Man & Plow Truck
Man & Saw

Updated May, 2021

75/hr (plus cost of materials)
225/hr (Plus cost of materials)
120/hr (Plus cost of materials)
100/hr (Plus cost of materials)
75/hr (Plus cost of materials)
100/hr (Plus cost of materials)
50/hr (Plus cost of materials)



