ALCOHOL, TOBACCO AND OTHER BEVERAGE LICI	ENSE
"Class A" Intoxicating Liquor	\$250.00
"Class B" Intoxicating Liquor	\$250.00
"Class A" Beer	\$100.00
"Class B" Beer	\$100.00
Temporary Class "B" (Picnic)	\$ 10.00
Cigarette and Tobacco Products	\$ 50.00
Operator License (2 year)	\$ 35.00
Operator (Provisional)	\$ 15.00
Publication Fee	\$ 20.00
Late Liquor Licensing Application	Actual Cost
DOG LICENSE	
Male or Female	\$ 12.00
Male or Female (Neutered or Spayed)	\$ 7.00
Late Filing Fee (After March 31, per dog)	\$ 5.00
Multiple Dog* (Kennel License)	\$ 50.00
GENERAL GOVERNMENT	
Mileage	.565 per mile
Special Assessment Letter (per parcel)	\$25.00
Return Check (NSF)	\$40.00
Special Meeting Charge	\$250.00 plus actual charge
Photocopies (8.5"x 11" or 8.5"x 14")	\$0.25
Tax Bill Reprint	\$5.00
Maps	Direct Cost
Supervisor 'in field'	\$35 p/h
CEMETERY	
Cemetery Lot (Includes \$300 perpetual)	\$600.00 (Includes \$300 for perpetual care)
Marking Fee/Admin	150.00 (\$50.00 to Marker)
Snow Removal fee	Actual Man & Plow Charge
ROADS	Ū.
Road Access/Culvert	\$100.00
Fire Sign	25.00
Board of Appeals	\$525.00
Zoning Text Change	350.00
	15.00 p/h
Supervisor "in field"	13.00 p/m

DPW

Man & Skid Steer Man & Chipper Man & Wheel Loader Man & Tractor Man & 1 Ton Truck Man & Plow Truck Man & Saw 75/hr (plus cost of materials) 225/hr (Plus cost of materials) 120/hr (Plus cost of materials) 100/hr (Plus cost of materials) 75/hr (Plus cost of materials) 100/hr (Plus cost of materials) 50/hr (Plus cost of materials)